Dolomite 24”
MEASUREMENTS
Built-In / Freezer Integrated column
Our 24" Built-In Freezer Column with an impressive 12.4 CuFt
capacity is the ultimate blend of innovation and elegance.
Designed for true integrated installation, it redefines
convenience with a flush hinge opening at 90° and seamless
3D door adjustment for perfect panel alignment.
Illuminate your storage with energy-e�cient LED lighting
while enjoying ultra-quiet performance at just 43 dB(A). For
added versatility, an automatic ice maker is available as an
option. With sleek stainless-steel or custom panel-ready
finishes, this freezer is more than an appliance—it’s a
statement of modern sophistication, o�ering perfect
preservation and flawless integration into your kitchen design.
FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
�.elica.comDolomite series
A
B
C
D
EC24SLA12IPR-R EC24SLA12IPR
E
F 3  5/₈” (9.2 cm)
79  15/₁₆” (203 cm)
24  ¹/₄” (61.6 cm)
23  ⁵/₁₆” (59.2 cm)
23  ³/₄” (60.3 cm)
83  ⁹/₁₆” (212.3 cm)
Specification sheet
Articulated hinge
Quiet operation
Panel ready
Smart storage
Eco-mode
Confidential
16
Product dimensions
Category EC18SLA08IPR*  EC24SLA12IPR*  EC24SRN12IPR*  EC30SRN16IPR*
A 17 3/4" (451mm) 23 3/4" (603mm) 23 3/4" (603mm) 29 3/4” (756mm)
79
 1
5/
16
”
(2
03
0m
m
)
83
 9
/1
6”
 (2
12
3m
m
)
without panel  : 23 5/16”  (592mm)
with panel  :  24 ¼” (616mm)
3 5/8” (93mm)
83
 9
/1
6”
 (2
12
3)
A
F
B
E
C- without panel
D -with (3/4” deep) panel
�.elica.comDolomite series
The product images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an  exact representation of the product.
¹ For valid warranty extension, register within 3 months from purchase.  For USA & Canada Users Only.
KITS
WARRANTY:¹ Two (2) Years Parts & In-Home Labor. Earn an additional One (1) Year of Parts
& In-Home Labor by registering on elica.com
GENERAL PROPERTIES ELECTRIC DATA
OTHER FEATURES
Reversible Door
Interior Finish
Door Finish
Hinge Design
Refrigerant type
Compressor
Installation type
Weight
Dimensions
Cut Out Dimensions
Model
23 ⁴⁷/₆₄” W x 23 ⁵/₁₆” D x 83 ⁹/₁₆” H
24” W x 25” D x 84” H
Built-In, True Integration
Panel ready, Stainless Steel Skins
Yes
White plastic liner
Zero clearance articulating Hettich
hinges
R600A
Inverter
Controls
Black Glass Electronic touch with
LCD display
24” Unit
EC24SLA12IPR-R (Right Side Hinge)
EC24SLA12IPR (Left Side Hinge)
140 Kg (Net) - 169 Kg (Packaged)
Width
EPNKC24SS (³/4” deep)
EPHKCSS
24” Stainless Steel Panel Kit
Pro Handle Stainless Steel Kit
ETHKCSSTubular Handle Stainless Steel Kit
Total Capacity
Noise
Lighting
12.4 cft
Electric 120 V /60 Hz
Plug Type NEMA 5-15 P plug
Power Cord Length 91” (2.3 mts.)
Ultra Quiet 43 db(A)
Strip LED
Sabbath & Holiday Mode
ECO Mode
Ice Maker
Ultra Quiet operation
Showroom Mode
ECJKCXXColumn Joining Kit
ERWFXWater Filter
ERWFCWater Filter Cover
Temperature range
Shelving
5°F(-15°C) to -11°F(-24°C)
Height adjustable cantilever